
   

                               DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH, 

DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY, ASSAM 

Ph.0373 2370232 

                            Date: 22.08.2024 

 

     NOTIFICATION 

 

3rd PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST  

for Admission to the M.A Programme in English 

Session 2024-2025 

 

Department/ Centre of Studies: Department of English 

Date of Admission: 27.08.2024 

Time: 10.am onwards 

Venue: Department of English, Dibrugarh University 

Admission Fee: As per the Fee Structure for the session 2024-2025 notified by the Registrar, D.U. 

vide no. DU/RG/G.01.01/2024/6962, dated 02.07.2024. 

 

Mode of Payment: Online 

 

 The following is the 3rd Provisional Merit List of the candidates that had applied for pursuing 

M.A in English Programme, Dibrugarh University for the academic session 2024-2025 based on the 

marks obtained in DUPGET-2024. Candidates are directed to bring all necessary documents in original 

(along with a set of photocopies), which will be verified by the Admission Committee of the respective 

Department/ Centre of Studies at the time of admission. 

 

 UNRESERVED VACANT SEATS (ONE) 

SUPERNUMERARY 

  

                                                          UNRESERVED (MERIT) 

 

1 69943 2402100009 36.25 Rani Begum General 

 

 

 

 



UNRESERVED (WAITING) 

1 

80845 2402100044 

35 

 

Prasanta Verma 

 

General 

 

2 

71683 2404100047 

34.75 

 

Lina Pait 

 

ST-P 

 

3 

71446 2402100017 

34.25 

 

Rituparna Bora 

 

General 

 

4 

66706 2407100003 

33.25 

 

Sorina Pagag 

 

ST-P 

 

5 

71366 2407100029 

33.25 

 

Sampritee Goswami 

 

General 

 

6 

77067 2401100119 

32.75 

 

Dipannita Boruah 

 

ST-P 

 

7 

71478 2404100046 

32.5 

 

Rituparna Dutta 

 

General 

 

8 

73496 2403100055 

32.25 

 

Akanshya Kajol Tanti 

 

OBC/MOBC 

 

9 

74539 2404100087 

32.25 

 

Swagata Kalita 

 

General 

 

10 

70947 2404100041 

32 

 

Arnab Sonowal 

 

ST-P 

 

11 

72498 2403100042 

31.75 

 

Ankita Dutta 

 

OBC/MOBC 

 

12 

81149 2404100104 

31.75 

 

Elizabeth Buragohain 

 

OBC/MOBC 

 

13 66380 2404100007 31.25 Anupriya Pagag ST-P 

14 70104 2404100034 31.25 Himashree Lahon OBC/MOBC 

15 70889 2401100054 31.25 Jasmine Gogoi OBC/MOBC 



16 80468 2401100123 31.25 Ankita Gogoi OBC/MOBC 

17 69824 2409100003 30.75 Rashmita Buragohain OBC/MOBC 

18 69836 2404100030 30.75 Ankita Kurmi OBC/MOBC 

19 71846 2402100021 30.75 Nitu Kumari Singh General 

20 73887 2406100010 30.75 Bitupon Doley ST-P 

21 70447 2401100047 30.5 Tridhara Phukan OBC/MOBC 

22 69415 2405100011 30.25 Anisha Bora OBC/MOBC 

23 71999 2404100050 30.25 Amlan Baruah General 

24 73606 2404100072 29.75 Shivalika Saikia General 

25 75076 2402100033 29.75 Julita Moran OBC/MOBC 

26 67114 2401100012 29.5 Geetashree Baruah OBC/MOBC 

27 71004 2405100015 29.5 Nibedita Gogoi OBC/MOBC 

28 74605 2401100095 29.5 Roshan Bor Saikia ST-P 

29 66937 2408100005 29.25 Sanjay Narah ST-P 

30 68184 2403100012 29.25 Akangshya Gogoi OBC/MOBC 

31 68378 2403100013 29.25 Madhusmita Boruah OBC/MOBC 

32 71021 2404100042 29.25 Swashati Dutta OBC/MOBC 

33 72158 2406100007 29 Ananya Boruah General 

34 80426 2402100042 29 Diya Dutta General 

35 69603 2401100033 28.75 Pratima Kumari Yadav OBC/MOBC 

36 68089 2401100022 28.5 Abhinov Rajkhowa OBC/MOBC 

37 73003 2404100065 28.5 Feroz Doley ST-P 

38 72787 2404100061 28.25 Himadri Gogoi OBC/MOBC 

39 70406 2401100045 28 Muspika Begum General 

40 73331 2403100053 28 Jikmik Chetia OBC/MOBC 

41 72349 2403100040 27.75 Gyanosree Gogoi OBC/MOBC 

42 69838 2401100035 27.5 Pahari Das SC 



43 66346 2403100006 27 Neeha Borgohain OBC/MOBC 

44 67585 2401100017 27 Monshini Handique OBC/MOBC 

45 73286 2401100079 26.75 Tasliha Yasmin Khan General 

46 77061 2405100034 26.75 Bondita Gogoi OBC/MOBC 

47 82474 2402100053 26.75 Ritika Sarkar SC 

48 66735 2407100004 26.5 Shrutimadhu Borgohain OBC/MOBC 

49 67851 2403100009 26.5 Nikhali Dowarah OBC/MOBC 

50 

70656 2409100006 26.5 

Md Aman Wahid 

Hazarika General 

51 72937 2401100077 26.5 Anchita Saha General 

52 74752 2405100027 26.5 Tanzim Akhtar General 

53 65821 2401100001 26.25 Shriya Gogoi OBC/MOBC 

54 70333 2407100019 26.25 Haripriya Borah OBC/MOBC 

55 68851 2403100017 26 Ashapurna Rajkhowa OBC/MOBC 

56 74404 2405100024 26 Purakh Mech ST-P 

57 69409 2405100010 25.75 Bedanta Bikash Gogoi OBC/MOBC 

58 69064 2403100020 25.5 Dimpi Moni Bailung OBC/MOBC 

59 73220 2403100051 25.5 Tajmin Hussain General 

 

 

OTHER UNIVERSITY  

EWS (ONE SEAT) 

 

Sl 

no 

Application 

No Roll No 

Marks 

Name Caste Reservations 

1 
67436 2410100033 23 Esha Deka General EWS 

 

 

 



 

EWS (WAITING LIST) 

Sl no 

Application 

No Roll No 

Marks 

Name Caste Reservations 

1 72793 2410100103 20 Diksita Dadhara General EWS 

2 82274 2410100198 19.75 Richanki Kalita General EWS 

3 68473 2407100013 19.25 Deepika Bhuyan General EWS 

4 76811 2410100166 18.75 Disha Kashyap General EWS 

5 76219 2410100149 13.75 Arjina Begam General EWS 

6 68100 2410100045 12.25 Sneha Barman General EWS 

7 76084 2410100146 7.5 Mausumi Parveen General EWS 

8 75437 2410100135 6.25 

Samima Sabrin 

Sultana General EWS 

 

 

ENDOWMENT CATEGORY 

MERIT LIST 

Sl 

No 

Application 

No Roll No Marks Name  Caste 

1 71683 2404100047 34.75 Lina Pait ST-P 

 

 

WAITING LIST 

Sl 

No 

Application 

No Roll No Marks Name  Caste 

1 71446 2402100017 34.25 Rituparna Bora General 

2 66706 2407100003 33.25 Sorina Pagag ST-P 

3 73434 2410100108 32.5 Sanjeevani Chakraborty General 

4 73496 2403100055 32.25 Akanshya Kajol Tanti OBC/MOBC 

5 70104 2404100034 31.25 Himashree Lahon OBC/MOBC 

6 70889 2401100054 31.25 Jasmine Gogoi OBC/MOBC 

7 66380 2404100007 31.25 Anupriya Pagag ST-P 

8 72313 2410100094 31 Jiarun Afridi General 

9 71846 2402100021 30.75 Nitu Kumari Singh General 

10 69824 2409100003 30.75 Rashmita Buragohain OBC/MOBC 



11 70447 2401100047 30.5 Tridhara Phukan OBC/MOBC 

12 67114 2401100012 29.5 Geetashree Baruah OBC/MOBC 

13 68184 2403100012 29.25 Akangshya Gogoi OBC/MOBC 

14 68378 2403100013 29.25 Madhusmita Boruah OBC/MOBC 

15 68089 2401100022 28.5 Abhinov Rajkhowa OBC/MOBC 

16 73331 2403100053 28 Jikmik Chetia OBC/MOBC 

17 71917 2404100048 28 Chandini Baruah OBC/MOBC 

18 69838 2401100035 27.5 Pahari Das SC 

19 67585 2401100017 27 Monshini Handique OBC/MOBC 

20 66346 2403100006 27 Neeha Borgohain OBC/MOBC 

21 67851 2403100009 26.5 Nikhali Dowarah OBC/MOBC 

22 70835 2401100053 25 Portia Rabha ST-P 

23 82156 2402100051 24.25 Ankita Moran OBC/MOBC 

24 80848 2402100045 23 Palash Protim Borah OBC/MOBC 

25 80852 2407100046 23 Balerina Saikia General 

26 73385 2405100020 22.5 Jishnujyoti Borah OBC/MOBC 

27 67448 2401100014 19.75 Bidisha Gogoi OBC/MOBC 

28 68473 2407100013 19.25 Deepika Bhuyan General 

29 72882 2403100045 16.25 Akansha Krishnatraya General 

30 74095 2402100025 16 Nirmita Bhattacharjee General 

31 70353 2401100044 15.75 Ambika Das SC 

32 70976 2402100013 15 Nikhita Bora OBC/MOBC 

33 71517 2401100060 12.5 Yuktashree Hazarika ST-P 

34 72868 2404100063 11.25 Bidisha Gogoi OBC/MOBC 

35 73665 2403100059 10.25 Tanaya Buragohain OBC/MOBC 

36 69038 2405100009 9 Ankita Belwar SC 

37 76650 2410100159 7.5 Nikita Baishya SC 

38 74152 2404100081 7.25 Shimpy Das SC 

39 74662 2405100026 6.5 Nang Tseng Shyam ST-H 

40 70615 2401100052 4.75 Jinty Konwar OBC/MOBC 

 

 

 

 

S/d- 

Prof. & Head, Dept. of English 

Dibrugarh University 

 


